LIBRARY AND FIELD OFFICE INFORMATION FOR THE
EAST SAN GABRIEL VALLEY AREA PLAN PROJECT

LIBRARY LOCATIONS

To ensure additional public access to the project materials and the Final EIR (FEIR),
printed copies of the document are available for public review at the following public

libraries:
Rowland Heights 1850 Nogales Street
Library
Hacienda Heights 16010 La Monde Street
Library
Diamond Bar Library 21800 Copley Drive
Walnut Library 21155 La Puente Road
La Puente Library 15920 E Central Avenue
La Verne Library 3640 D Street
San Dimas Library 145 N Walnut Avenue
Charter Oak Library 20540 E Arrow Highway,
Suite K
Sunkist Library 840 N Puente Avenue
West Covina Libraries 1601 W West Covina
Parkway
South El Monte Library 1430 North Central Avenue
Azusa City Library 729 N Dalton Avenue

Covina Public Library 234 N Second Avenue

Rowland Heights, CA
Hacienda Heights, CA

Diamond Bar, CA
Walnut, CA

La Puente, CA
La Verne, CA
San Dimas, CA
Covina, CA

La Puente, CA
West Covina, CA

South El Monte, CA
Azusa, CA
Covina, CA

91748

91745

91765
91789
91744
91750
91773
91724

91746
91790

91733
91702
91723

The hours of operation at each library vary. Please refer to the County library website to
confirm this information before visiting: lacountylibrary.org

DRP FIELD OFFICE LOCATIONS

Printed copies of the project materials and the FEIR are also available for public review

at the following DRP Field Office locations:

San Gabriel Valley Field 125 S. Baldwin Avenue
Office
La Puente Field Office 16005 E. Central Avenue

Arcadia, CA

La Puente, CA

91007

91744

The hours of operation at each field office vary. Please refer to the County website and
use the listed phone number to call ahead to confirm this information before visiting:

planning.lacounty.gov/locations



https://lacountylibrary.org/
https://planning.lacounty.gov/locations

