LIBRARY AND FIELD OFFICE INFORMATION FOR THE EAST SAN GABRIEL VALLEY AREA PLAN PROJECT

LIBRARY LOCATIONS

To ensure additional public access to the project materials and the Final EIR (FEIR), printed copies of the document are available for public review at the following public libraries:

Rowland Heights Library	1850 Nogales Street	Rowland Heights, CA	91748
Hacienda Heights Library	16010 La Monde Street	Hacienda Heights, CA	91745
Diamond Bar Library	21800 Copley Drive	Diamond Bar, CA	91765
Walnut Library	21155 La Puente Road	Walnut, CA	91789
La Puente Library	15920 E Central Avenue	La Puente, CA	91744
La Verne Library	3640 D Street	La Verne, CA	91750
San Dimas Library	145 N Walnut Avenue	San Dimas, CA	91773
Charter Oak Library	20540 E Arrow Highway, Suite K	Covina, CA	91724
Sunkist Library	840 N Puente Avenue	La Puente, CA	91746
West Covina Libraries	1601 W West Covina Parkway	West Covina, CA	91790
South El Monte Library	1430 North Central Avenue	South El Monte, CA	91733
Azusa City Library	729 N Dalton Avenue	Azusa, CA	91702
Covina Public Library	234 N Second Avenue	Covina, CA	91723

The hours of operation at each library vary. Please refer to the County library website to confirm this information before visiting: <u>lacountylibrary.org</u>

DRP FIELD OFFICE LOCATIONS

Printed copies of the project materials and the FEIR are also available for public review at the following DRP Field Office locations:

San Gabriel Valley Field	125 S. Baldwin Avenue	Arcadia, CA	91007
Office La Puente Field Office	16005 E. Central Avenue	La Puente, CA	91744

The hours of operation at each field office vary. Please refer to the County website and use the listed phone number to call ahead to confirm this information before visiting: planning.lacounty.gov/locations